
Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) price in Chattisgarh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Pendraroad  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2025-09-03

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Kharsiya  32.00  3,200.00  3200 -  3,200.00 2025-09-01

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Karpawand  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,500.00 2025-08-07

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Keshkal  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2025-06-19

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Baikunthpur  31.00  3,100.00  3100 -  3,100.00 2025-04-09

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Raipur  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-01-31

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Bilaspur  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2024-12-30

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Raigarh  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2024-12-17

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Manendragarh  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,500.00 2024-11-27

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Bijapur  22.00  2,200.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2024-11-25

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Pandariya  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2024-11-20

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Katghora  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2024-11-19

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Bhopalpattnam  22.00  2,200.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2024-11-14

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Bharamgarh  22.00  2,200.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2024-11-14

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Charama  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2024-10-29

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Other Bhopalpattnam  22.00  2,200.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2024-10-24

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Kunkuri  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2024-09-27

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Other Ambikapur  32.00  3,200.00  3200 -  3,200.00 2024-09-23

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Other Gharghoda  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2024-09-23

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Other Manendragarh  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2024-09-05

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Jaijaipur  35.00  3,500.00  3520 -  3,500.00 2024-09-04

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Other Narayanpur  38.00  3,800.00  4000 -  3,500.00 2024-09-04

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Jaspur  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2024-08-16

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Doranpal  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2024-08-08
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Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Other Surajpur  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2024-07-31

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Kusmee  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2024-07-27

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Pharasgaon  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2024-07-22

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Konta  26.50  2,650.00  2800 -  2,600.00 2024-07-19

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Sukma  26.50  2,650.00  2800 -  2,500.00 2024-07-19

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Other Bijapur  22.00  2,200.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2024-07-16

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Kukanar  28.00  2,800.00  2800 -  2,800.00 2024-07-15

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Gidam  32.00  3,200.00  3300 -  3,100.00 2024-07-12

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Hirapur  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2024-07-11

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Kondagoan  22.00  2,200.00  2200 -  2,200.00 2024-07-10

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Other Shivrinarayanpur  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2024-06-25

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Shakti  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2024-06-12

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Other Sitapur  26.00  2,600.00  2600 -  2,600.00 2024-06-12

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Baradwar  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2024-04-22

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Other Bharamgarh  18.50  1,850.00  2000 -  1,600.00 2023-08-01

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Other Sambalpur  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2023-07-28

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Other Kanker  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2023-07-01

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Other Pathalgaon  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2023-06-24

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Other Kharsiya  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2023-03-06

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Other Sarayapali  23.00  2,300.00  2300 -  2,300.00 2022-11-15

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Muli  30.00  3,000.00  3100 -  2,900.00 2022-09-12

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Jagdalpur  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2022-09-07

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Ramanujganj  22.00  2,200.00  2200 -  2,200.00 2022-08-25
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